
College/University Coach Email Saturday Field Sunday Field

Navy Jeff Kane kane@usna.edu Navy Navy

Gettysburg College Ryan Martin rmartin@gettysburg.edu Navy

James Madison University Jordan Miller mill22jx@jmu.edu Navy

Georgetown University Madoc Fisher mzf6@georgetown.edu Navy

Shenandoah University Bruce Cameron bcameron@su.edu Catholic Catholic  

Catholic University Jake Moss mossja@cua.edu Catholic  Catholic  

UMBC Matt Marsh mmarsh3@umbc.edu Catholic  

UMES Chris Bengel cgbengel@umes.edu Chesapeake  Chesapeake  

Lincoln University Anthony Connor coachaconnor@gmail.com Chesapeake  Chesapeake  

St. Mary's College Andy Collins andyhcollins@live.com Chesapeake  Chesapeake  

Chesapeake College Frank Szymanski Chesapeake  Chesapeake  

St. Mary's College Josh Covey jhcoveysm@gmail.com Dundalk CC Ann Arundel CC

JMU Jordan Miller mill22jx@jmu.edu Dundalk CC

Dundalk CC Matt Beckert lionsbaseball@ccbcmd.edu Dundalk CC

Georgetown University Madoc Fisher mzf6@georgetown.edu Ann Arundel CC

Washington College Dylan Nepert dnepert2@washcoll.edu Ann Arundel CC Ann Arundel CC

Lancaster Bible College Joe Mina jmina@lbc.edu Ann Arundel CC Ann Arundel CC


